ICS-NH • Norbert Heinrich • Wolfener Str. 32-34 •12681 Berlin
Phone: +49 30 80408666 • Fax: +49 30 80408668 • Cell: +49 172 7403718 • E-Mail: info@ics-nh.de
Bankverbindung: IBAN: DE65100900007025795002 • BIC: BEVODEBB
St.-Nummer 31/337/00253 Finanzamt Berlin (Prenzlauer Berg)
INDUSTRIAL CONSULTING & SALES
ICS-NH
2022/05
MPT 6 Series

ICS-NH
2022/05
Ordering Codes:
MPT6-GGGGG-O-T-E-M
G: Pressure Range in PSI
O: Output 1 = Voltage ratiometric (0.5 … 4.5V @ 5Vss
  2 = Voltage fixed 0.5 … 4.5V
  3 = Voltage fixed 0 … 10V
  4 = Bridge Output
  5 = Current Output 4 … 20 mA
  6 = Custom
T: Temperature Range
  1 = -13 … 257F
  2 = -40 … 302F
  3 = -328 … 500F (Bridge Output only)
E: Electrical Connection
  1 = Cable (standard)
  2 = Cable for T=2
  3 = Cable for T=3
  4 = Custom
M: Pressure Port Options
  1 = Metric M6
  2 = Metric M8*1
  3 = Metric M10*1
  4 = MS-33656 -2
  5 = MS-33656 -3
  6 = MS-33656 -4
  7 = Custom
Remarks:
1. Not all options can be combined
2. The final dimensions are depending on the required options
3. Customized transducers will have an individual mechanical drawing
4. Full custom devices can be developed and manufactured even at small
quantities.
ICS-NH • Norbert Heinrich • Wolfener Str. 32-34 •12681 Berlin
Phone: +49 30 80408666 • Fax: +49 30 80408668 • Cell: +49 172 7403718 • E-Mail: info@ics-nh.de
Bankverbindung: IBAN: DE65100900007025795002 • BIC: BEVODEBB